PV weidinger

CONDUCTEX® ESD waistband trousers navy, 60

« 1-colored

« Attached waistband with concealed button fastener

« fly with plastic zipper

« adjustable elasticated waistband with button at the back
« 2 wing pockets

. 2 back pockets without flap and fastening

« 1right leg pocket with flap and concealed snap fastener
« ESD embroidered logo

item number WL69843

manufacturer HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number 08005 28007 000 45-60
GPSR manufacturer information HB Protective Wear
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length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

product series
gender

material

Trouser length

size

features clothing

material composition

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL74793
WL74794
WL74795
WL74796
WL74797
WL47199
WL74798
WL74799
WL69843
WL74800
WL74801

PV weidinger

Maischeider Strasse 19
DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww.
www.hb-online.de

380 mm

220 mm

23 mm

1.9228 dm?

1 piece

1 piece

blue

dark blue

blue
CONDUCTEX®
unisex

cotton, Carbon, polyester
long

60

2 side pockets, ESD logo, elastic band, zipper,
concealed button border

75% polyester, 23% cotton, 2% carbon

yes

size
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
56
58
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